
Monday 22 Dec CLOSED

Tuesday 23 Dec 9am - 4pm

Wednesday 24 Dec* 9am - 12pm*

Thursday 25 Dec CLOSED

Friday 26 Dec* CLOSED*

Saturday 27 Dec CLOSED

Sunday 28 Dec 8:30am - 1:30pm

Monday 29 Dec CLOSED

Tuesday 30 Dec 9am - 4pm

Wednesday 31 Dec 9am - 12pm

Thursday 1 Jan CLOSED

Friday 2 Jan CLOSED

Saturday 3 Jan CLOSED

Regular Parish Office Hours to resume Sunday 4 January. If your matter
is urgent, please email us at stignatiusloyolami@archtoronto.org

Christmas Office Hours
ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA PARISH

Please Note: The Church will close after the 9am Mass 
on dates when the Parish Office is closed. 

*There will be NO 9am Mass on Wednesday 24 Dec and Friday 26 Dec.


